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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

 Replacement of Chillers 1-5 and Upgrade of South   

Project Name: Cooling Tower - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:   126044               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, Jan. 13, 2015  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jay Radke Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994 jradke@anchormechanical.com 

Tom Harwey Carrier Corp. 630-514-7273 tharwey@sbcglobal.net 

Pat Gartlan Carrier Corp. 630-514-1789 patrick.gartlan@carrier.utc.com 

Beth Ritzert TEC 312-859-3673 Beth.ritzert@tecmungo.com 

Brent Sigmon Carrier Corp. 704-913-4292 brent.sigmon@carrier.utc.com 

Ken Kosinski Carrier Corp. 630-445-3527 kenneth.l.kosinski@carrier.utc.com 

Mike Patt WEG Electric Corp. 630-219-9023 mpatt@weg.net 

Gary Statdfield Mechanical, Inc. 815-238-3894 gstatdfield@mechinc.com 

Ethan Armstrong Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4289 earmstrong@bei-chicago.com 

Chris Blake Cornerstone Contracting, Inc. 847-378-1701 cblake@ccicontractinginc.com 
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Pat Knytych Johnson Controls 708-917-2592 Pat.knytych@jci.com 

Michael Livendale Ingersoll Rand 312-882-1143 Michael.livendale@irco.com 

Jaime Guzman Regan Heating 773-877-9419 Guzman.alugan@yahoo.com 

Matt Darby Rockwell Automation 312-448-1334 mdarby@ra.rockwell.com 

Tim Delaney M. G. Electric 847-439-7500 tdelaney@mgelectric.com 

Larry Postema W.J. O’Neil Chicago, LLC 312-273-2872 lpostema@wjo.com 

Gian Giuliani Rockwell Automation 847-800-4151 ggiuliani@ra.rockwell.com 

Preston Cobb BORG General Sales, LLC 847-902-7946 preston@borgsales.com 

Bill Handt Alliance Concrete Sawing 847-783-6585 bhandt@alliancesawing.com 

Harold Valencia Carrier Corp. 315-433-4078 harold.valencia@carrier.utc.com 

Chris Olsen Independent Mechanical 773-908-5343 colson@independentmech.com 

Jim Konvalinka W.J. O’Neil Chicago, LLC 312-315-2962 jkonvalinka@wjo.com 

Greg Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 219-614-4234 grcurran@meccon.com 

Brett Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 708-906-6025 bcurran@meccon.com 
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Randall Byerley AMS Mechanical Systems 630-887-7700 rbyerley@ams-pmt.com 

Bill Schaafsma AMS Mechanical Systems 630-300-8662 bschaafsma@ams-pmt.com 

Matt Hernandez Waste Management 708-906-7717 Mhernandez1@wm.com 

Jack Kattner Enwave Chicago 312-447-1600 x 14 Jack.kattner@enwavechicago.com 

Thomas Kelleher AMS Mechanical Systems 630-320-7723 kelleher@ams-pmt.com 

Doug Tomsik Carrier Corp. 630-516-3272 douglas.L.tomsik@carrier.utc.com 

Kirk Pettingill Carrier Corp. 312-590-7085 kirk.pettingill@carrier.utc.com 

Mitchell Bills Rockwell Automation 630-617-4508 mbills@ra.rockwell.com 

Dominick Mulcrone Meade 708-588-6281 dgm@meade100.com 

Miguel Guzman Nickelson Industrial Service 773-375-0874 Miguel@nickelsondemo.com 

Jim Guenther AMS Mechanical Systems 630-887-7700 jguenther@ams-pmt.com 

Kevin Cronin AMS Mechanical Systems 630-816-1158 kcronin@ams-pmt.com 

Jerry Clusserath Nickelson Industrial Service 773-326-9731 jerry@nickelsondemo.com 

Marilyn Broady MBM Safety 773-651-7448 mbmsafety@att.net 
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Kyle Frey Reyes Group 708-596-7100 kfrey@reyesgroup.com 

Bobby Yalda Day Scrap Metal 847-343-5559 byalda@dayscrapmetal.com 

Anthony Edeh Ifton Group 630-300-4202 tonyedeh@iftongroup.com 

Karsten Pawlik Alpine Demolition Services 630-918-3906 karsten@knockitdown.com 

Albert Youna YMI Mechanical 847-258-4650 ayouna@ymimechanical.com 

John Nino CARE Plus 773-908-0701 jnino@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Abe Cohen CARE Plus 847-809-6649 acohen@careplusllc.org 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Jennifer Cullen CFC 773-356-6472 jcullen@cfc-chicago.com 

Tim Berry FH Paschen 773-444-3474 tberry@fhpaschen.com 

Allen Formeister National Wrecking Company 773-908-3002 drdemo@nationalwrecking.com 

Robert Stevenson Brandenburg 312-528-1147 sterobc@brandenburg.com 

Michael Hultgren Bornquist Inc. 773-774-2800 mhultgren@bornquist.com 
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Doug Widlowski Marley 913-231-0667 Doug.widlowski@spx.com 

Kevin Holt Kenny Construction 847-777-7516 Kevin.holt@gcinc.com 

Daniel Lacedra Bornquist Inc. 773-551-1020 dlacedra@bornquist.com 

Hal Stridler Independent Mechanical 773-787-4500 info@independentmech.com 

Ray Carpenter F. E. Moran 847-714-8186 r.carpenter@femoran.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge Electric 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridge-electric.com 

Donald Stoub Standard Cartage Co., Inc. 708-216-9900 dons@standardcartage.com 

Labnen O’Brien Anchor Mechanical 312-492-6994 labnen@anchormechanical.com 

Randy Kuber Anchor Mechanical 312-492-6994 rkuber@anchormechanical.com 

Derek Lamb Anchor Mechanical 630-863-1179 derek6447@gmail.com 

Hector Perez Walsh Construction Co. 312-563-5688 hperez@walshgroup.com 

Josh Tyrrell  McDonagh Construction 312-802-1216 Josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Paris Ng Siemens Industry 847-477-9274 Paris.ng@siemens.com 

Phil Mundy WEG Electric Corp. 630-340-0155 pmundy@weg.net 
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Ron Feldman Johnson Controls 630-251-5459 ron.feldman@jci.com 

Frank Rowley Morrison Construction Co. 219-932-5036 frowley@mcco.com 

Keith Baubkus Solar Energy 630-440-4825 kbaubkus@gmail.com 

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-8100 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Rich Enault Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-502-5998 renault@anchormechanical.com 

Rick Zanini Litgen Concrete 847-774-6200 r.zanini@litgen.com 

Doug Marks TEC/Carrier 630-935-5998 doug.marks@tecmungo.com 

Martin Holleran Divane Bros. 847-514-1345 martinh@divanebros.com 

Kyle Johnson Weldy Lamont 847-398-4510 kjohnson@weldy-lamont.com 

William Teele FH Paschen 224-500-6224 wjteele@aol.com 

Brad Feldmeier S.M.I 708-243-1934 bfeldmeier@smechanical.com 

David Frycek Inland Environmental 847-677-7500 dfrycek@inlandenv.com 

Dan Witarski Inland Environmental 847-677-7500 dan@inlandenv.com 

Paul Markos GE 847-732-2435 Paul.markos@ge.com 
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Chris Banks Turner Logistics 312-656-7117 cbanks@tcco.com 

Bob Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. 708-647-1300 x 12 jr@esipower.com 

Dale Frey Quantum Solutions 618-616-2000 dfrey@qsicontrols.com 

Lance Musson Quantum Solutions 618-420-5422 lmusson@qsicontrols.com 

Daniel Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc. 708-935-3003 dbergeron@esipower.com 

Tim Waters Sanchez Paving 708-333-1300 tim@sanchezpaving.net 

Charles Weber Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-765-3606 cweber@anchormechanical.com 

Edyta Brys National Painting 312-446-4554 ebrys@nationalpaintinginc.net 

Joe Frank Siemens Industry 847-803-2700 richard_frank@siemens.com 

John Marynczak  773-447-4879 jmarynczak@comcast.net 

Mike Saczawski Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 847-525-6453 msaczawski@anchormechanical.com 

Mario Leuzzi Brucker/ABB 312-662-0080 mleuzzi@bruckerco.com 

Jerry Pusateri Midwest Wrecking Co. 708-341-0689 jerry@midwestwrecking.com 

John Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. 708-205-8178 jdcurran@meccon.com 

mailto:cbanks@tcco.com
mailto:jr@esipower.com
mailto:dfrey@qsicontrols.com
mailto:lmusson@qsicontrols.com
mailto:dbergeron@esipower.com
mailto:tim@sanchezpaving.net
mailto:richard_frank@siemens.com
mailto:jmarynczak@comcast.net
mailto:mleuzzi@bruckerco.com
mailto:jerry@midwestwrecking.com
mailto:jdcurran@meccon.com


 Page 8 of 9 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Scott Tranter The Hill Group 773-860-6626 Scott.tranter@hillgrp.com 

Bob Srodan Regan Heating 708-237-0000 bob@reganheating.com 

Bernardo Remo Rubinos & Mesia 312-870-6647 bremo@rme-i-com 

Bhupen Gandhi Rubinos & Mesia 312-870-6646 bgandhi@rme-i-com 

Bart Noland Burns & McDonnell 630-724-3327 bnoland@burnsmcd.com 

Mark Chmura Burns & McDonnell 708-217-8112 mlchmura@burnsmcd.com 

Ken Bailey Regan Heating 312-350-6065 ken.reganheating@yahoo.com 

Mike Gryno IDCS-LLC 312-953-0772 Mike.g@idcs-llc.com 

Tim Gallagher Local 597 Pipefitters 312-829-4191 x 246 tgallagher@pf597.org 

Joe Weber Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-296-2826 jweber@anchormechanical.com 

Dennis Hogan Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-296-8109 dhogan@anchormechanical.com 

Berta Garcia CARE Plus 773-747-9188 bgarcia@careplusllc.org 

Richard Murray Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-2322 richard.murray@cityofchicago.org 

Dominic Henry Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-7325 Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 
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Cort Stephenson Siemens Industry 847-493-7805 cort.stephenson@siemens.com 

Brian Cullen Siemens Industry 847-493-7799 brian.cullen@siemens.com 

Frank Keane AERO Testing and Balancing 312-307-2915 fkeane@aerotesting.com 

Serrill Danfield CARE Plus 312-656-2104 sdanfield@careplusllc.org 

Mike Maicke CARE Plus 847-344-7096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

David Robbins Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-462-7539 David.robbins@cityofchicago.org 

Alma Robles CARE Plus 773-447-4866 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Tim Morgan CARE Plus 773-447-4915 tmorgan@careplusllc.org 

Larry Rubel CARE Plus 312-656-0717 lrubel@careplusllc.org 

    

    

    

 
 
. 
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